What’s New in
WIRING DUCT
Wiring duct is non-metallic hardware utilized in the wiring and assembly of
typical electrical control panels. Wiring duct channels, covers and accessories
simplify wire and cable management in control panels by separating circuits
and routing wires and cables in a control panel from point to point (or to
multiple points of usage).
Wiring Duct and Accessories

II. WIRING DUCT TYPE
CODE			  DESCRIPTION
B			   Rigid, “U” Shaped Duct with Non-Slip Cover
IV. SLOT TYPE
CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 DIMENSIONS
N	 Narrow (Thin)	 See Figure 1N on page 442
V. COLOR
CODE	 DESCRIPTION
(Blank)	 Grey
WH	 White
Narrow Slot |WD
s e r i e s
Some of Our Popular Configurations:
series WD Wiring duct
catalog Number	 Description	 price
WD-B25X60N	 Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 25mm (0.98”) x H: 60mm (2.36”), Narrow (Thin) Slot, Grey	 $14.00
WD-B40X60N	 Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 40mm (1.57”) x H: 60mm (2.36”), Narrow (Thin) Slot, Grey	 $15.75
WD-B40X80N	 Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 40mm (1.57”) x H: 80mm (3.15”), Narrow (Thin) Slot, Grey	 $19.00
WD-B60X80N	 Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 60mm (2.36”) x H: 80mm (3.15”), Narrow (Thin) Slot, Grey	 $20.25
WD-B25X60NWH	 Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 25mm (0.98”) x H: 60mm (2.36”), Narrow (Thin) Slot, White	 $14.00
WD-B40X60NWH	 Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 40mm (1.57”) x H: 60mm (2.36”), Narrow (Thin) Slot, White	 $15.75
WD-B40X80NWH	 Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 40mm (1.57”) x H: 80mm (3.15”), Narrow (Thin) Slot, White	 $19.00
Wiring Duct | Series WD
W
ir
in

Offering!
II. WIRING DUCT TYPE
CODE			  DESCRIPTION
B			   Rigid, “U” Shaped Duct with Non-Slip Cover
IV. SLOT TYPE
CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 DIMENSIONS
W	 Wide (Standard)	 See Figure 1W on page 442
V. COLOR
CODE	 DESCRIPTION
(Blank)	 Grey
WH	 White
| Wide Slot
Some of Our Popular Configurations:
series WD Wiring duct
catalog Number	 Description	 price
WD-B25X60W	 Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 25mm (0.98”) x H: 60mm (2.36”), Wide (Standard) Slot, Grey	 $14.00
WD-B40X60W	 Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 40mm (1.57”) x H: 60mm (2.36”), Wide (Standard) Slot, Grey	 $15.75
WD-B40X80W	 Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 40mm (1.57”) x H: 80mm (3.15”), Wide (Standard) Slot, Grey	 $19.00
WD-B60X80W	 Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 60mm (2.36”) x H: 80mm (3.15”), Wide (Standard) Slot, Grey	 $20.25
WD-B25X60WWH	 Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 25mm (0.98”) x H: 60mm (2.36”), Wide (Standard) Slot, White	 $14.00
WD-B40X60WWH	 Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 40mm (1.57”) x H: 60mm (2.36”), Wide (Standard) Slot, White	 $15.75
WD-B40X80WWH	 Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 40mm (1.57”) x H: 80mm (3.15”), Wide (Standard) Slot, White	 $19.00
Series WD | Wiring Duct
436
WD
s e r i e s

Product
Offering!
II. WIRING DUCT TYPE
CODE			  DESCRIPTION
B			   Rigid, “U” Shaped Duct with Non-Slip Cover
IV. SLOT TYPE
CODE	 DESCRIPTION
U	 Unslotted (Solid Wall)
V. COLOR
CODE	 DESCRIPTION
(Blank)	 Grey
WH	 White
Some of Our Popular Configurations:
series WD Wiring DUCt
catalog Number	 Description	 price
WD-B25X60U	 Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 25mm (0.98”) x H: 60mm (2.36”), Unslotted (Solid Wall), Grey	 $14.00
WD-B40X60U	 Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 40mm (1.57”) x H: 60mm (2.36”), Unslotted (Solid Wall), Grey	 $15.75
WD-B40X80U	 Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 40mm (1.57”) x H: 80mm (3.15”), Unslotted (Solid Wall), Grey	 $19.00
WD-B60X80U	 Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 60mm (2.36”) x H: 80mm (3.15”), Unslotted (Solid Wall), Grey	 $20.25
WD-B25X60UWH	 Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 25mm (0.98”) x H: 60mm (2.36”), Unslotted (Solid Wall), White	 $14.00
WD-B40X60UWH	 Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 40mm (1.57”) x H: 60mm (2.36”), Unslotted (Solid Wall), White	 $15.75
WD-B40X80UWH	 Wiring Duct & Cover, W: 40mm (1.57”) x H: 80mm (3.15”), Unslotted (Solid Wall), White	 $19.00
WD
s e r i e s
Wiring Duct | Series WD
W

Single, universal attachment for all sizes of duct.
NYLON RIVETS
CODE	 FOR USE WITH	P CS./PKG.	 price/PC.
WD-BNR1	 6mm (1/4”)	 100	 $0.05
	 Mounting Holes
WD-BNR2	 4mm (5/32”) 	 100	 $0.05
	 Mounting Holes
Nylon Rivets are used to install wiring duct to
any panel or mounting surface. Simply pushes
into the duct slot.
WIRE RETAINERS
CODE	 For use with	P CS./PKG.	 price/PC.
WD-BWRN40	 ***X40N Duct Codes 	 100	 $0.50
WD-BWRN60	 ***X60N Duct Codes 	 100	 $0.75
WD-BWRN80	 ***X80N Duct Codes 	 100	 $1.00
WD-BWRN100	 ***X100N Duct Codes 	 100	 $1.25
WD-BWRW40	 ***X40W Duct Codes	 100	 $0.50
WD-BWRW60	 ***X60W Duct Codes 	 100	 $0.75
WD-BWRW80	 ***X80W Duct Codes 	 100	 $1.00
WD-BWRW100	 ***X100W Duct Codes	 100	 $1.25
	 Wire Retainers hold wires in place
	 inside the duct during initial wiring/
	 installation activities or during
maintenance/alteration activities. Wire retainers prevent